SENATE

WENT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY

Amend printed copy of SJR 1

On page 7, by deleting lines 16 through 18 in their entirety; and

On page 7, line 19, by deleting "(20)" and inserting "(19)" in lieu thereof; and On page 7, line 21, by deleting "(21)" and inserting "(20)" in lieu thereof; and On page 7, line 23, by deleting "(22)" and inserting "(21)" in lieu thereof; and On page 7, line 26, by deleting "(23)" and inserting "(22)" in lieu thereof; and On page 8, line 1, by deleting "(24)" and inserting "(23)" in lieu thereof; and On page 8, line 3, by deleting "(25)" and inserting "(24)" in lieu thereof; and On page 8, line 5, by deleting "(26)" and inserting "(25)" in lieu thereof; and On page 8, line 7, by deleting "(27)" and inserting "(26)" in lieu thereof; and On page 8, line 9, by deleting "(28)" and inserting "(27)" in lieu thereof; and On page 8, line 11, by deleting "(29)" and inserting "(28)" in lieu thereof; and On page 8, line 27, by deleting "(30)" and inserting "(29)" in lieu thereof; and On page 9, line 2, by deleting "(31)" and inserting "(30)" in lieu thereof; and On page 9, line 4, by deleting "(32)" and inserting "(31)" in lieu thereof; and On page 9, between lines 5 and 6, by inserting the following:

"Section 5. The General Assembly approves the reinstatement and extension of the Kentucky Board of Nursing, March 5, 2021, memorandum, "Continuation of 201 KAR 20:320 emergency modifications and withdrawal of emergency modifications to 201 KAR 20:056, 201

Amendment No. SFA	Rep. Sen. Ralph Alvarado
Committee Amendment C	Signed: Dr. Co.
Floor Amendment	IRC Drafter:
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX

KAR 20:070, 201 KAR 20:110, 201 KAR 20:225, 201 KAR 20:470, and 201 KAR 20:620," until January 31, 2022."; and

By renumbering subsequent sections accordingly.